
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5309
ANSWERED ON:29.04.2013
FINANCIAL STATUS OF SPORTS FEDERATIONS 
Rana Shri Jagdish Singh

Will the Minister of YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS be pleased to state:

(a) whether various sports federations are paying income tax; 

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the financial status of these federations;and 

(c) if not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) FOR YOUTH AFFAIRS AND SPORTS (SHRI JITENDRA SINGH) 

(a) & (b) Madam, Central Board of Direct Taxes (CBDT) under Department of Revenue in the Ministry of Finance, has informed that
no centralized data is maintained, in general, on various sports federations regarding their income tax payments and financial status. 

(c) Does not arise, in view of the above. 
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